
24.01.2023 10.04.2023

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Total amount of 
claim admitted

Amount of claim for the
period of twenty-four
months preceding the
liquidation commencement
date

Nature of 
claim

% share in
total
amount of
claims
admitted

1

P. Shakthivel 5 2.03.2023 253152 251852 Workman 0.00957% Nil Nil 1,300.00                Nil

a)The Claim is verified with the book of accounts and 
labour court order. 
b)The Claim relating to gratuity is admitted for Rs. 
1,54,731 u/s 36(4)(a)(iii)
and interest for  Rs. 97,121 u/s 54 (1)(f).

Total Claim admitted for Rs. 2,51,852/-

TOTAL 2,53,152.00                2,51,852.00           0.00957%

Amount in Rs

SI.No
Name of Authorised Representative,if 

any
Name of 

Workman

Amount of
any mutual
dues, that

may be setoff
Amount of Claim 

under Verification Remarks, if any
Amount of Contingent 

Claim

Details of claim admittedDetails of Claim Received

Identification no

Amount
of claim
rejected

List of operational creditors (Workmen)

Annexure - 3
Name of Corporate debtor SRI VENKAT RAM SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED List of stakeholders as onDate of Commencement of Liquidation


	Annexure-3

